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Showing first 103 rows.
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4130122,6:47 PM

View Data

a Summary

reportinLevenr number

2022-907546

2022-907206

2022-907122

2022-907l13

2022-907070

2022-906684

2022-905929

2022-905386

2022-905269

2022-904573

2022-904387

2022-903'178

2022-902756

2022-902639

2022-902439

2022-902353

2022-902352

2022-902066

2022-901749

View Data

404026TH SMC - 12A.08.120I
AVE SW VEHICLEPROWLING
404026TH SMC - 12A.08.060 |

AVE SW TTIEFT-OTE

2829 SW SMC - 124.08.120 |

DAKOTA ST VEHICLE PROWIING
sMc - 12A.08.020 |

PROPERTY
DESTRUCTTON(1ST
DEGREE) -NON
RESIDENTIAL

sMc - 124.08.0201
PROPERTY
DESTRUCTTON (1ST
DEGREE) -NON
RESIDENTIAL

ATTR(offense_start_date) AVG(Latitude) AVG(Longitude)

4131202210:00:00AM 47.56709026 -122.36488414

3120120224:00:00AM 47.56709026 -122.3&88414

3/211202212:20:00AM 47.56660416 -122.36937440

31281202211:00:00 AM

3/27/202212:00:00 AM

47.56745780 -122.36830138

47.56746607 -122.36U5515

Summary

(orrElffiS&Lontlt ffifl]i* ArrR(Locar code)

wl

w1

wl

wt

w1

w1

wl

wt

wt

w2

w1

wl

wl

wl

wl

wt

wl

wt

wl

wt

2803 SW
YANCY ST

2805 SW
YANCY ST

404026TH SMC - 12A.08.r20 |

AVESW VEFIICLEPROWLING
2829 SW SMC - r2A.08.120 |

DAKOTA ST VEHICLE PROWLING

SW
ANDOVER SMC - 124.08.0601
ST/26TH TIIEFT-AUTOACC
AVE SW

406s 26TH SMC - 12A-08.060 | 3/4120225:22:00 pMAVESW THEFT-OTTI

191:-lY Rcw-eA.6o

t;?o* ffiHffiT,Hff*' 2/22/zo2z10:40:00AM

3'il3{^rrl;?K;i*'i,Slf 
*'ut/2o2zr2:00:00AM

28]9!Y-- * 2/t3/20223:30:oo pM
ADAMS ST

2839 SW SMC - 12A.08.060 | 2/2t202212:20:00 pM
YANCYST TI{EFT.OTH

sMc - 12A.08.020 |

24245W PROPERTY
ANDOVER DESTRUCTION (lST
sT DEGREE)-NON

RESIDENT]AL
421630TH SMC - 12A.08.060 

|AVESW TTIEF1OTH
RCW - 9A.60 IFRAUD,

26295W CREDIT
ANDOVER CARD/AUTOMATED
ST TELLERNIA,CHINE

FRAUD

sMc - 12A.08.020 |

PROPERTY

i'HBi""3EmffKK"'
RESIDENTiAL

421s26TH SMC - 124.08.120 |

AVE SW VEHICLEPROWLING
4060 30TH SMC - 124.08.0601
AVE SW TIIEFT-OTH

sw
DAKOTA ST SMC - 124.08.060 |

/26THAVE TIIEFT-AUTOACC
sw

2/1/20222:30:00PM 47.56881141 -122.36589840

l/29120222:20:00PM 47.56572944 -122.37060809

l/29/202210:30:00AM 47.56796783 -122.36711307

l/29/20225:00:00AM 47.56674542 -122.36852931

312l/2022 8:00:00 PM

2116/2022 9:00:00 PM

31512022 ll:00:00 PM

l/3D02212:00:00 AM

ll2l/202212:46:00 PM

47.56709026

47.56660416

47.s6834437

47.56714886

47.56655823

47.56704586

47.56595089

4756747261

47.56574468

47.56'107728

-122.36488414

-122.36937440

-t22.36s42893

-122.36 66823

-122.3711t409

-t22.36966627

-122.36899769

-t2236980214

-122.36570842

-t22.37054956

-122.36s45s502022-901029 l/14/202212:01:00AM 47.56653485

1t5



4130122,6:47 PM

reporting_event_number

2022-900663

2022-900090

2022-107968

2022-105370

2022-105161

2022-104354

2022-103936

2022-102693

2022-1,01398

2022-098569

2022-098451

2022-097867

2022-097787

2022-097t01

ATTR@eat
(oFFENSE LOCATTONS))

w1

Mew Data

Til:rTr* ATTR(Local code) ATTR(olrense-start-date) AVG(Latitude) AVG(Longitude)

4l2r zsr[ sMc - 12A'08'060 | u8/2o22ll:30:00 AM 4756590920 -122.36471902
AVE SW TIIEFT-OTE
2851 sw sMc - 12A'08'060 I w2gr2o2r 8:00:00 pM 4is6740247 -r22.37028g2gYANCYST TIIEFT-OTE

RCW - 9A.56.065 |16)l sw:"^-;::. ^^THEFTOFMOTOR 4/30/202212:00:00AM 47.56671783 -122.37047565uAlrulASl vEIilCLE
SwYANCY RCW - 94'.36.041 |

ST/30TH ASSALILT-ASSAULI 4U120221:48:00PM 47.56760892 -122.37076473
AVESW 4

flB 3tr Disturbanceother Null 47.s6728878 -122.36840631

?Kjyr, "lfiltoJft?f'ol 
4/26tzoz2r:40:00AM 4i.s6784sto -122.3i038643

sw ADAMS RCW - 46.61.024.1 |

ST / 26TH ELIJDING A POLICE 4D6/2022 4:30:00 AM 47.56617306 -122.36546107
AVESW VEHICLE
420226TH
A#;W^^ Property Found Null 47.55600811 -122.36508649

RCW - 9A.56.065 |

ll#3#" *1JJ'TMoroR 
4/23/202212:00:00AM 47.56728878 -122.3684063t

420226TH * q20r20229:58:00 ANI 47.56600811 -122.36508649AVESW
2629 SW

titDovER il#;-"t"t'"p* Nuu 47.567s6i83 -122.36it1307

2821 SW
VIN|V St Suspicious Circumstance Null 47.56741385 -122.36908510

?833 
-w * 4/r7/20222;00;o0pM 47.s674s737 -t22s6s435g5YANCY ST

sMc - 12A.08.020 |

PROPERTY
DESTRUCTION

wl

wl

w2

WI

wl

wl

wl

wl

wl

wl

w1

w1

wl 2803 SW
YANCY ST

4118120224:00:00PM 47.56745780 -122.36830138

2022-094262 wl fiif 3tr Suspicious Circumstance Null 47.s670s026 -122.36488414

sw
2022-0s.jios wl 3i?r?H" ;ffifi:cleanup/public 

*rt 47.s68338s4 -t22.36808re6

AVESW
sMc--124.06.115|

2022-o887gs wl 1YT1.o-1" MALIcIous Null 47.s6709026 -r22s64t84t4AVE JW 
HARASSNENT

2970 SW RCW - 9A.36.041 I2022-085424 Wl AVALON ASSAIJLI -ASSAWT 4/61202211:53100 AM 47.56847362 -122.37112519
WAY 4

2970 SW RCW 9A.46020.2A I
2022-083974 Wl AVAION IIARASSIyENT - 4141202210:48:00PM 47.56847362 -122.37112518

WAY MISDEMEANOR
RCW9A.46020.24I

2022-083947 wt '^Hirlt er HARASSMENT - 4/4t2022 8:41:00 pM 47.s6s862s1 -122.36969337-. MISDEMEANOR

sMc - 12A.08.020 |2022-083703 wl iYi j:1" pRopERTy 3/2s/20223:00:00 pM 47.s67oeoz6 -t22.364884t4r\v'tr Dw DEsrRUcrIoN
RCW 9A.46020.24 r

2022-08299'7 wl '^';iir:qr HARASsNENT - 2/ti/2022t2:29:00pM 4i.565862st -122.36969337-. MISDEMEANOR

2022-082663 wl ??,1,3},, *r* Null 4i.s674t3ls -t22.36solsto

sMc - 124.08.020 |2022-080700 wt 'rt^K:y", pRopERTy 4nt2o22 t0:45:00 AM 47.56745i80 -122.36830138
DESTRUCTION

2629 SW RCW 94.46020.2A I2022-080113 Wl ANDOVER HARASSMENT - 3131120227:33:00PM 47.56796783 -122.36711307
ST MISDEMEANOR

SWYANCY
2022-079535 Wl ST/28TH SuspiciorsCircumstance Null 47.56761452 -1.22.36809149

AVE SW

https://reporting.seattle.govtuizquvsPD ,V/SEASTATCRIMEV2/v/SEASTATCRlMHviewData/sessions/AC2F6F4DA774471CA86D9358F495386A-5:'llv... 215
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4130122,6:47 PM

reportingevent_number

2022-077734

2022-077054

2022-076692

2022-076343

2022-0737t0

2022-072924

2022-071709

2022-0700s8

2022-06876s

2022-068759

2022-068348

2022-068337

2022-067903

2022-062948

2022-062841

2022-062081

2022-061543

2022-0s9898

2022-0s9440

2022-058Ms

2022-056598

2022-Os3999

https://reporting.seattle.gov/vizql/VSPDA^/SEASTATCRIMEV2/v/SEASTATCRIME/viewData/sessions/AC2F0F4DA774471CA86D9358F495386A-5:1/v... 3/5

ATTR@eat
(oFTENSE_LOCAITONS))

Mew Data

ATTR(Locat Code) ATTR(offense_start_date) AVG(Latitude) AVG(Longitude)ATTR(Clean
Address)

404026TH
AVESW

2843 SW
ADAMS ST

sw
ANDOVER
ST / 26TII
AVE SW

sw

sMc - 12A.08.060 |

THEFT-LICENSE
PLATE

Crisis

Veh-Rcvd-For Other
Agency

3/16120223:00:00PM 47.56709026 -122.36488414

Null 47.56590639 -r22369892ss

47.56834437 -122.36542893

ANDOVER OutsideAgency-
ST / 26TH Misdemeanor Warrant
AVESW
2604 SW SMC - 12A.08.060 |

NEVADA ST TIIEFT-OTH

i{ro** Rcw-e{.36.0u 
I'sit 

%iH 
- ASSArrr.jT-AssArjrr

I
AV-b SW

ilAA TATtr RCW - 9A.56.065 
|

;vE;w^^ **,J]rT 
MoroR

3OTHAVE
SW / SW Suspicious Circumstance Null 47.56688518 -1,22.37077s63

3/19/20225:24:00PM 47.56761452 -122.36809149

Suspicious Circumstance Null 47.56833854 -122.36808196

Wanant - iVlisdemeanor 3119/2022 5:45:00 AM 47.56833854 -122.36808196

sMc - 11.22.090IrRIP 
"D8/20224:34:00 

AMPERMITVTOLAflON JI

3/27/20225:27:00PM 47.56834437 -122.36542893

3/24/202210:05:00PM 4756560857 -122.36583986

3/24/20223:22:00AM 47.56834437 -122.36542893

3D1120229:00:00PM 47.s6709026 -122.36488414

DAKOTAST
SWYANCY
ST / 28TH
AVE SW

sw
ANDOVER
ST/28TH
AVE SW

sw
ANDOVER
ST/28TH
AVE SlV
SWYANCY
ST/28TH
AVE SW

SW
AVALON
wAY/SW
ANDOVER
ST

SWYANCY
ST / 28TH
AVE SW

404026TH
AVESW
2700 sw
ANDOVER
ST

2988 SW
AVALON
WAY
2843 SW
ADAMS ST

2821 SW
YANCYST

2821 SW
YANCYST

SWYANCY
ST / 28TH
AVE SW

4l0l 28TH
AVE SW

*

Outside Agency --
Felony Warr"ant

Disturbance-Other Null

*

Death-Suicide

Disturbance-Noise

RCW - 94'.36.041 |

ASSAIJLT - ASSAIJLT
4

RCW - 94.36.041 I

ASSAIIT -ASSAtILT
4

RCW -46.16A.320 |

TRIP PERMIT
VIOLATION
RCW - 9A.s6.06s I

THEFTOFMOTOR
VEHICLE

47.5676t452 -t22.36809149

3/17120225:30:00PM 4756760892 -122.37076473

3/13/20221:44:00PM 47.56761452 -122.36809149

47.56709026 -t22.36488414

3112/20221:41:00PM 47.56841130 -122.36616076

Null 47.55803351 -122.37109977

n.s6590639 -122.36989255

3/9/20222;ll:00PM 47.56741385 -122.36908510

3/8120221:10:00PM 47.56741385 -122.36908510

3/6/20222:47:00PM 47.56761452 -122.36809149

312D02212:00:00AM 47.56671574 -122.36826309

Null

Null
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4130122,6:47 PM

reportinaevent_number

2022-0532t2

2022-052052

2022-05ts36

2022-0s03s9

2022-047579

2022-046202

2022-043597

2022-043069

2022-04tt54

2022-03882t

2022-038167

2022-035832

2022-035816

2022-034972

2022-029443

2022-029225

2022-028739

2022-025430

2022-024260

2022-017451

2022-009278

2022409266

hftps://reporting.seattle.gov/vizql/VSPDAru/SEASTATCRIMEV?v/SEASTATCRIME/viewData/sessions/AC2FGF4DA774471CA86D9358F495386A-5:1/v... 415

ATTR@eat ATTR(Clean
(OI'FENSE_LOCATIONS)) Address)

SW

Mew Data

ATTR(Local Code) ATTR(olfense_start_date) AVG(Latitude) AVG(Longitude)

ANDOVER PropRecovered-Other
ST/26TH Agency
AVESW

fl#3fJ' l8li#:it1'L,*
2829 SW SMC - 124.08.060 |

ADAMS ST TIIEFT.OTII

a a )A.tH RCW - 9A.56.040 |

AVE;#^^ ffi*"ilI;#*"f,il

ffi,AT* Disturbance-other

2850 SW
YANCY C1 UNSTS

404026TH
AVESW UNSls

SW
ANDOVER *
ST /26TH
AVE SW

283lSW Disturbance-Family-No
ADAMS ST Crime

sw
BRADFORD
ST i SW Crisis
AVALON
WAY

4209 30TH
AVESW

RCW - 9A.56.065 |

TTIEFT OFMOTOR
VEHICLE

2600 sw
ANDOVER

Nult

Null

3/l/2022 6:16:00 PM

2D812022 4:00:00 AM

2123/202212:00:00 AM

Null

Null

Null

2l9n022 3:10:00PM

47.56834437

4756709026

47.56586209

47.s6709026

47.56s862st

47.56784910

47.56709026

47.56834437

47,56586251

4',1.56924147

47.56578048

47.56881 141

4755881141

4756709026

47.56709026

47.56823696

47.56761452

-r22.36s42893

-122.3&884t4

-122.369559t6

-122.36488414

-122.36969337

-t22.37038643

-t22.364884t4

-122.36542893

-r22.36969337

-122.37072770

-122.37108618

-122.36589840

-t22.36s89840

-12236488414

-122.364884t4

-122.37111767

-122.36809149

ST

ST

2600 sw
ANDOVER

404026TH
AVE SW

404026TH
AVE SW

2980 SW
AVALON
WAY

Suspicious Circumstance Null

RCW - 9A.56.068 
I

POSSESSION OF A
STOLENMOTOR
VEHICLE

Null

2113/2022 6:30:00 PM

2/ll/2022 9:58:00 AM

Nult

RCW - 9A.214.050 |

iinp'r iNii'oecner rt2et2022 8:30:00 PM

Suspicious Circumstance Null

Crisis

sw vaN(-v sMc - 18.12.070(8) |

ilti{::' 
^ 
|ffiff#Rjtr* 2/3/2o2zr2:45:00pM

AVE UW 
RESIDENTIAL

sw sMc 11.56.020IPRSN
BRADFORD IINDERTIIE
ST/ SW INFLUENCE OF ll30/20229:27:00PM
AVALON INTOXCANTS/DRUGSril/AY -DUI-DRUGS/LIQUOR

t^^^ ^ztff RCW - 9A.52.025 |

^"#6ii" R;ffitffi* tt2st2o22t:32:ooPM

i1n4o )6Ttf RCW 9A.46.020.24I
::;:;;" HARASSMENT - t/21/2022 12:00:00 AMr\v'tr rw MISDEMEANoR

li$g|V". veh-Rcvd-Forotber 
Nuu

sT Agency

:33$3Y". veh-Rcvd-Forother Ndr
sT Agency

47s6924147 -122.37072'170

47.56600811 -122.36508&9

47.56709026 -122.36488414

47s6881141 -122.36589840

47.5684t130 -122.36616076



_L.- ..1

4130122,6:47 PM

reporting_event_number 1otrT,Eorfff$&iro*rll

2022-008575 Wl

View Data

"fl:S.t:i" ATTR(Local Code) ArTR(olrense-start-date) AvG(Latitude) AVG(Longitude)

3000 sw
iiierirbno Veh-Rcvd-Forother Nutt 47.s6s30976 -122.37076s14
sT Agency

3000 sw Rcw - 46.61.024.1 
|

BRADFORDELUDINGaPOLICE l/11120228:32:00AM 4756930976 -122.37076914
ST VEHICLE
2988 SW RCW - 94.9.025 |

AVALON BIIRGLARY I/6D0222:00:00PM. 47.56803351 -12237109977
TYAY RESIDENTTAL
24245W
ANDOVER Suspicious Circumstance Null 47.56881141 -122.36589840
ST

)^1^ <ril sMc - 124.08.040(8) 
I

g$ovrn :ffiT#ffSPASS v+rzoz25:50:00pM 47.s688r4t -r22.36s8s840
sr pREMISES)

2850 SW
YANCYST
2821 SIV
YANCYST

2022-008541

2022-00s833

2022-0M170

2022-003239

2022-002t02

2022-000479

2022-000396

2021-924841

2021,-342343

2021-340406

2021-340007

wt

w1

wl

wl

w1

w1

wl

wl

Suspicious Circumstance Null

't*

2850 SW
YANCYST

2851 SW
YANCYST

404026TH
AVE SW

sw
ANDOVER
ST/26TH
AVE SW

2970 SW
AVALON
WAY

Crisis

sMc - 124.08.020 |

PROPERTY
DESTRUCTION
sMc - 12A.08.060 |

TIIEFT-BUILDING
RCW - 94.52.025 |

BURGLARY
RESIDENTIAL
RCW - 9A.52.030 |

BURGLARY2

Disturbance_Fam ily_No
Crime

sMc - 12A.08.020 
|

PROPERTY
DESTRUCTION

l/1/202211:00:00 AM

12/2712021 l:00:00 AM

12123/20212:20:00 PM

47.s6784910

47.5674t385

4756784910

47.56740247

47.56707402

47.s6709026

47.s6834437

-t22.37038tu3

-122.36908sr0

-122.37038643

-122.37028828

-122.37077342

-122.36488414

-122.36s42893

Null

Null

wt

w1

w1 12/2212021 12:53:00PM 47-56847362 -122.371125182021-336633

Showing first 103 rows.
Download all rows as a text file

https://reporting.seattle.gov/vizqlfl/SPD/w/SEASTATCRIMEV2/v/SEASTATCRlMEviewData/sessions/AC2F6F4DA774471CA86D9358F495386A-5:1/v... 515


